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Base station
QNT307-00 

The probes communicate with an IP44 certified base
station, which transfers the temperature
measurements to the Cloud.

The temperatures can be checked at any given time
via the quanturi.app service. The base station
contains a pre-configured SIM-card.

Usage

Radio frequency

Reading distance in free space 

Server communication Supported Mobile

Network

RF Standard

Dimensions

Weight

Power supply

Enclosure

Power plug

Reference

GTIN -13

-25 to +85 °C

433,5 MHz

200m

SIM card included and configured 

2G to 4G

ETSI EN 300 220-1 

325.3 x 150 x 62 mm

0.8 kg

220 V

IP44

IP44

QNT307-00

6430065612506


