Base station QNT307-00





The probes communicate with an IP44 certified base station, which transfers the temperature measurements to the Cloud.

The temperatures can be checked at any given time via the quanturi.app service. The base station contains a pre-configured SIM-card.

Usage	-25 to +85 °C
Radio frequency	433,5 MHz
Reading distance in free space	200m
Server communication Supported Mobile	SIM card included and configured
Network	2G to 4G
RF Standard	ETSI EN 300 220-1
Dimensions	325.3 x 150 x 62 mm
Weight	0.8 kg
Power supply	220 V
Enclosure	IP44
Power plug	IP44
Reference	QNT307-00
GTIN -13	6430065612506



www.quanturi.com info@quanturi.com Töölöntorinkatu 2 B 00260 Helsinki FINLAND $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 2024 - This document is provided for information purposes only. Contents are subject to change.